. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

voltages ACS6000 water-
cooledMotor data Converter data
Nominal rating Type code Power
kVA
Length mm Weight kg
kW1 hp1 A
3300 V - induction motors, single drive with passive front end
4300 5800 915 ACS6105-L12-1a05 5000 4900 4100
6000 8000 1300 ACS6107-L12-1a7 7000 4900 4300
7700 10300 1650 ACS6109-L12-1a9 9000 4900 4400
10000 13400 2150 ACS6114-L12-1a12 12000 6300 5300
12000 16100 2600 ACS6114-L12-2a7 14000 8600 7300
15400 20700 3300 ACS6209-L24-2a9 18000 9400 8100
20200 27100 4300 ACS6214-L24-2a12 24000 11800 9500
23200 31100 4950 ACS6214-L24-3a9 27000 13700 12600
3300 V - induction motors, single drive with active front end
4300 5800 915 ACS6105-A06-1a05 5000 5600 4900
6000 8000 1300 ACS6107-A06-1a7 7000 5600 5100
7700 10300 1650 ACS6109-A06-1a9 9000 5600 5200
10000 13400 2150 ACS6112-A06-1a12 12000 6000 5400
12000 16100 2600 ACS6207-A12-2a7 14000 10000 9500
15400 20700 3300 ACS6209-A12-2a9 18000 10400 10300
20200 27100 4300 ACS6212-A12-2a12 24000 11200 10700
23200 31100 4950 ACS6309-A18-3a9 27000 16600 14500
3300 V - synchronous motors, single drive with passive front end
4800 6400 915 ACS6105-L12-1s05 5000 5700 4500
6800 9100 1300 ACS6107-L12-1s7 7000 5700 4700
8700 11700 1650 ACS6109-L12-1s9 9000 5700 4800
11200 15000 2150 ACS6114-L12-1s12 12000 7100 5700
13600 18200 2600 ACS6114-L12-2s7 14000 9400 7700
17400 23300 3300 ACS6209-L24-2s9 18000 10200 8600
22400 30000 4300 ACS6214-L24-2s12 24000 10600 9900
26100 35000 4950 ACS6214-L24-3s9 27000 14500 13000
3300 V - synchronous motors, single drive with active front end
4800 6400 915 ACS6105-A06-1s05 5000 6400 5300
6800 9100 1300 ACS6107-A06-1s7 7000 6400 5500
8700 11700 1650 ACS6109-A06-1s9 9000 6400 5600
11200 15000 2150 ACS6112-A06-1s12 12000 6800 6000
13600 18200 2600 ACS6207-A12-2s7 14000 10800 9900
17400 23300 3300 ACS6209-A12-2s9 18000 11200 10700
22400 30000 4300 ACS6212-A12-2s12 24000 12000 11100
26100 35000 4950 ACS6309-A18-3s9 27000 17400 14900
3300 V - multidrive examples with passive front end
2 x 6000 2 x 8000 2 x 1300 ACM6207-L24-1a7-1a7 14000 8600 7450
5 x 6000 5 x 8000 5 x 1300 ACM6214-L24-1a7-1a7-1a7-1a7-1a7 28000 18900 16050
3300 V - multidrive examples with active front end
2 x 22400 2 x 30000 2 x 4750 ACM6313-A18-2s13-2s13 36000 23600 15850
2 x 6000 2 x 8000 2 x 1300 ACM6113-A06-1a7-1a7 13000 9500 7950
Dimensions:
Height: 2200 mm cabinet height
 2500 mm incl. cooling fans on top
Depth:  1040 mm
Notes: